= VARNA

AMUNDSE NAPOJOVY LISTEK

LIKERY A DESTILATY WHISKEY A WHISKY

FERNET STOCK 0,04 L 35,- BUSHMILLS ORIGINAL 0,04 L

FERNET STOCK HRUSKA 0,04 L TULLAMORE DEW 0,04 L 60,-

FERNET STOCK S MATOU 0,04 L TULLAMORE DEW BLACK 43 0,04 L 80,-

FERNET STOCK CITRUS 0,04 L 35,- TULLAMORE DEW 12 Y.O. 0,04 L 80,-

Z - ZETKO STOCK 0,04 L 35,- JAMESON 0,04 L 60,-

FERNET STOCK EXCLUSIVE 0,04 L 35,- JAMESON 12 Y.O. 0,04 L 80,-

BECHEROVKA DLE NABIDKY 0,04 L 35,- J&B 0,04 L 60,-

JAGERMEISTER 0,04 L 60,- BALLANTINE'S 0,04 L 60,-
BALLANTINE'S 12 Y.O. 0,04 L 80,-

BOZKOV PEPRMINT 0,04 L 35,- CARDHU 0,04 L 80,-

BOZKOV GRIOTTE 0,04 L 35,- FAMOUS GROUSE 0,04 L 100,-

BOZKOV VAJECNY LIKER 0,04 L 35,- GoOLD COCK 0,04 L 35,-

AMUNDSEN HRUSKA 0,04 L 35,- GRANT'S 0,04 L 60,-

AMUNDSEN MELOUN 0,04 L 35,- GRANT'S 12 Y.O. 0,04 L 80,-

AMUNDSEN BRUSINKA 0,04 L 35,- GLENFIDDICH 12 Y.O. 0,04 L 100, -

KOSKENKORVA PEACH 0,04 L 35,- GLENFIDDICH 15 Y.O. 0,04 L 150,-

KOSKENKORVA WILD STRAWBERRY 0,04 L 35,- GLENFIDDICH 18 Y.O. 0,04 L 180, -

COINTREAU 0,04 L 80,- CHIVAS REGAL 0,04 L 100, -

MALIBU, BAILEYS, KAHLUA 0,04 L 60,- CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y.O. 0,04 L 180,-

BERENTZEN DLE NABIDKY 0,04 L 35,- JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL 0,04 L 60,-

PUSCHKIN PRICHUTE 0,04 L 35,- JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12 Y.O. 0,04 L 80,-

POLAR DLE NABIDKY 0,04 L 35,- JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL 18 Y.O. 0,04 L 180,-
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 60 Y.O. 0,04 L 850,-

STOCK PRESTIGE VODKA 0,04 L 35,-

AMUNDSEN VODKA 0,04 L 35,- BOURBON, WHISKEY

FINLANDIA VODKA 0,04 L 50,- JIM BEAM 0,04 L 60,-

FINLANDIA OCHUCENA 0,04 L 60,- JIM BEAM BLACK 0,04 L 80,-

ABSOLUT VODKA 0,04 L 60,- FOUR ROSES 0,04 L 60,-

ABSOLUT OCHUCENA 0,04 L 60,- JACK DANIEL'S 0,04 L 80,-

SMIRNOFF VODKA 0,04 L &60,- JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL 0,04 L 180, -

PUSCHKIN VODKA 0,04 L 35,- JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMAN JACK 0,04 L 100,-
WOODFORD RESERVE 0,04 L 100,-

BOZKOV ORIGINAL (TUZEMSKY) 0,04 L 35,- SOUTHERN COMFORT 0,04 L 60,-

BOZKOV SPECIAL 0,04 L

BOZKOV SPICED 0,04 L 35,- PIVO

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 0,04 L 49, - PILSNER URQUELL 12° 033 L 35,-

BACARDI SUPERIOR, ORO, RESERVA 0,04 L 60,- RADEGAST BIRELL / FREE 033 L 35,-

BACARDI 8 Y.O. 0,04 L 80,- HEINEKEN 033 L 60,-

HAVANA CLUB 0,04 L 60,- CORONA 033 L 80,-

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 0,04 L 60,-

CACHACA 0,04 L 60, - FRISCO 0,33 L 40,-
SMIRNOF ICE 0,275 L 80,-

GREENALL'S GIN 0,04 L 35,- DESPERADOS 033 L 80,-

BEEFEATER GIN 0,04 L 60,-

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN 0,04 L 60,-

RAMAZZOTTI, SLIVOVICE 0,04 L 60,-

ABSINTH 0,04 L 80,-

TEQUILA

PEPE LOPEZ GOLD 0,04 L 80,-

PEPE LOPEZ SILVER 0,04 L 60,-

SIERRA GOLD 0,04 L 80,-

SIERRA SILVER 0,04 L 60,-

OLMECA GOLD 0,04 L 80,-

OLMECA SILVER 0,04 L 60,-

OLMECA ANEJO 0,04 L 80,-

PORFIDIO 0,04 L 350,-

PORFIDIO SINGLE BARREL 0,04 L 500,-

MEZCAL 0,04 L 100, -

BRANDY A KONAK

STARA MYSLIVECKA 0,04 L 35,- o AMU N DSE N

METAXA *¥kxx 0,04 L 60,- =

T 004L  100- VODKA S DZUSEM

METAXA PRIVATE RESERVE 0,04 L 180, -

OTARD V.S. 0,04 L 100,- A4 CL AMUNDSER YODK.A

OTARD V.S.O.P. 0,04 L 180,- PORE .

OTARD X.O. 0,04 L 500,- s B 2= ED

MARTELL V.S, HENNESSY V.S. 0,04 L 100,-
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VINO, SEKT
ROZLEVANE BILE
ROZLEVANE CERVENE
RYZLINK RYNSKY
RULANDSKE BILE
MULLER THURGAU
VELTLINSKE ZELENE
RYZLINK VLASSKY
RULANDSKE SEDE
TRAMIN CERVENY
CHARDONNAY P. S
SAUVIGNON P. S
RULANDSKE BILE P. S
FRANKOVKA
VAVRINECKE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
MODRY PORTUGAL
ARCHIVNI VINA DLE NABIDKY

BOHEMIA SEKT
MARTINI ASTI
MOET, CORDON ROUGE

APERITIVY
MARTINI BIANCO
MARTINI ROSSO
MARTINI DRY
MARTINI BITTER
CAMPARI

NEALKOHOLICKE NAPOJE
COCA-COLA, COCA-COLA LIGHT
FANTA

SPRITE

TONIC

JUICE DLE DENNI NABIDKY

ICE TEA - BROSKEV

SODA

MATTONI DLE NABIDKY
AQUILA NEPERLIVA

ISVIVNN

ENERGETICKE NAPOJE

RED BULL

RED BULL BOAT

(FINLANDIA O,7 L + 4 X RED BULL 0,25 L)

TEPLE NAPOJE
TURECKA KAVA

ESPRESSO
VIDENSKA KAVA
ALZIRSKA KAVA
CAJ DLE NABIDKY

0,2
0,2
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7
0,7

0,75
(O4)
0,75

01
(O]
01
01
(O]

0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
(ecic)
0,2
(ecic)
0,75
0,5

0,25
07
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140,-
140,-
140,-
140,-
140,-
180,-
180,-

250,-

250,-

250, -
140,-
140,-
180,-

250,-

250,-
600, -
2500,-

40,-
40,-
40,-
40,-
80,-

30,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
40,-

80,-
1000, -

35,-
35,-
50,-
40,-
30,-
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